
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	MAKERHACKS	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $751.06
2025-03-02 Google	Cloud	&	Domains txn_8rH4gpB -$7.20 $743.86
2025-03-04 Wix.Com,	Inc.	1164855753 txn_mAHpdn8 -$24.00 $719.86
2025-03-06 TYPEFORM txn_WBH5vxY -$20.10 $699.76
2025-03-06 DROPBOX*5RN33KV8BHW9 txn_xQH4Ron -$0.64 $699.12
2025-03-08 DROPBOX*R885R1SHYHMR txn_zVH2wxq $0.00 $699.12
2025-03-08 Amazon txn_xQH4Q2Q -$197.54 $501.58
2025-03-08 Amazon txn_YRH0RvG -$38.85 $462.73
2025-03-13 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#0640 txn_d7HrLwV -$20.70 $442.03
2025-03-17 Invoice	to	KRIPAKARAN	KARLEKAR txn_rYHXY6e $236.39 $678.42
2025-03-29 WIX.COM txn_QmH9ZXZ -$24.00 $654.42

WITHDRAWN:	$333.03.	DEPOSITED:	$236.39. $654.42

MakerHacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	MakerHacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


